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Description Cat. No. Used for Approximate Dimensions [mm (in.)]

Right angle reflector
bracket set for
mounting up to 3 in.
diameter reflectors.

60- 2717

92--39
92--89
92--46
92--47
92--105
92--106

304.8
(12.0)

101.6
(4.0)

Reflector vertical
height adjustment
bracket for mounting
up to 3 in. diameter
reflectors.

60- 2718 (2 x 8 in.)
60- 2719 (2 x 10 in.)
60- 2720 (2 x 12 in.)

92--39
92--89
92--46
92--47
92--105
92--106

H

101.6
(4.0)

50.8
(2.0)

152.4
(6.0)

Reflector bracket
provides both vertical
and horizontal height
adjustment. Bracket
comes with 3 in.
reflector Cat. No.
92--39.

60- 2685

92--39
92--89
92--46
92--47
92--105
92--106

Base Bracket

Reflector

Clamp Bracket

Mounting bracket with
Cat. No. 92--47
reflector mounted at
right angle

60- 2692 92--47

92--47 Reflector

60--2657 Right
Angle Bracket

35.8
(1.41)

42.4
(1.67)

Right angle mounting
bracket for both
reflectors and fiber
optic cables

60- 2696

92--105
92--106
92--47
92--46

31.8
(1.25)

25.4
(1.0)

38.1
(1.5)

42.8
(1.7)

6mm Dia.




